
 

 Memo No.KMRCL/MD/0937/12                                    Dated :17/12/12 

Notice Inviting Tender 

N. I. T.  No. –Civil/4  of  2012 - 2013 of the Managing Director, KMRCL 
  

Sealed tenders in prescribed format are invited by The ManagingDirector, KMRCLin two packet 

system frombonafide, reliable, resourceful and experienced contractors/agencies for the work as 

mentioned below: 

 

 01. Name of the work : Construction of 5 no Four Storied buildings for permanent 

rehabilitation of dwellers in Duttabad Settlement  falling 

on the alignment of Elevated Viaduct from P37 to P50 

including  Sanitary & Plumbing and Electrification works 

under Kolkata Metro Rail Corporation Limited   

02. Estimated amount put to tender : Rs.4,40,95,732/- 

03. Cost of Tender document : Rs.5,000/-  

Payment should be made in the form of a Demand Draft 

issued by a Scheduled Commercial Bank in favour of 

‘Kolkata Metro Rail Corporation Limited’ payable at 

Kolkata. 

04. Tender Security Amount  : Rs.20,000/- [initial] in the form of Bank Draft/Pay Order. 

Successful tenderers will have to deposit balance amount 

of Earnest Money to cover @ 2% of tendered amount in the 

form of Bank Draft/Pay after receipt of L.O. I. 

05. Completion period of the work : 6(Six) months 

06. Tender documents on Sale 

 

: From 19.12.2012 to 02.01,2013 (between 10.00 hrs to 18.00 

hrs from Mon-Fri and between 10.00 hrs to 14.00 hrs on 

Saturday) 

07 Last date of seeking 

Clarification  

: 02.01.2013 

09. Last date of issuing addendum : 02.01.2013 

10. Last date and time of submission 

of Tenders  

: 03.01.2013 up to 15.00 hrs 

11. Date and time of opening of 

Tender 

:  03.01.2013 at 15.30 hrs. 

12. Eligibility Criteria                Experience of satisfactory completion under Central/State 

Govt. Department/Kolkata Municipal Corporation/KMDA : 

 Similar type of building work(including plumbing, sanitary 

& electrical works) during last three financial years 

including current financial year of  value: 

 

Kolkata Metro Rail Corporation Limited 
[A Government of India Undertaking] 

HRBC Bhawan (4th& 5th floor),Munshi Prem Chand Sarani,Kolkata-700021 

Phone 2213-4345/Fax : 2213-4380 

 



i) not less than 80% of estimated amount put to tender 

for one job   or  

ii) not less than 50% of estimated amount put to tender  

for each of two jobs   or 

iii) not less than 40% of estimated amount put to tender 

for each of three jobs  

13. Authority and place for 

purchase of tender documents, 

seeking clarifications and 

submission of completed 

tender documents. 

 : Chief Engineer/ Deputy Chief Engineer-I, Kolkata Metro 

Rail Corporation Ltd. 4th Floor. HRBC Bhavan, MunshiPrem 

Chand Sarani, Kolkata 700021 

 
   

Managing Director 

KMRCL                                     

                                 
 


